May 2007
94
For more information visit: www.eaton.com CA03407001E
XT IEC Power Control
Contactors, Starters and Overload Relays
Overload Relays — XTOB, XTOT
Contents
Description Page

Reference Data . . . . . . . . . . . . . 199
Catalog Number Selection
Table 124. XT IEC Overload Relays — Catalog Numbering System
XTOB Overload Relay XTOT Overload Relay
X T O B P 1 6 B C 1 S
Type
OB =
OT =
Bimetallic Overload Relay
Current Transformer Overload Relay
Overload Release
Frame B
P16 =
P24 =
P40 =
P60 =
001 =
1P6 =
2P4 =
004 =
006 =
010 =
012 =
016 =
0.1 – 0.16A
0.16 – 0.24A
0.24 – 0.4A
0.4 – 0.6A
0.6 – 1A
1.0 – 1.6A
1.6 – 2.4A
2.4 – 4A
4 – 6A
6 – 10A
9 – 12A
12 – 16A
Frame C
P16 =
P24 =
P40 =
P60 =
001 =
1P6 =
2P4 =
004 =
006 =
010 =
016 =
024 =
032 =
0.1 – 0.16A
0.16 – 0.24A
0.24 – 0.4A
0.4 – 0.6A
0.6 – 1A
1.0 – 1.6A
1.6 – 2.4A
2.4 – 4A
4 – 6A
6 – 10A
10 – 16A
16 – 24A
24 – 32A
Frame D
010 =
016 =
024 =
040 =
057 =
065 =
6 – 10A
10 – 16A
16 – 24A